DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: DI PLOVA | N ELEMENTARY EDUCATI ON

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.

ENROLMENT# T P
AAKANSHA RATHORE
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-2000991 BC F 1 9.337.67 P

200306 8.92 8.00
7.96 7.00
8. 67
AVAN DI XI'T
3- DEL- XX-00-4-2000992 GN M 1 6.878.34 P
200307 8.038.34
7.587.00
7.34
AVAN SRI VASTAVA
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-2000993 GN M 1 7.318.42 P
200308 8.27 8.09
7.917.67
7.56
AM T KUVAR
3- DEL- XX-00-4-2000994 BC M 1 7.908.34 P
141914 6.92 7.59
7.30 6. 67
6.78
ANJALI SI NGH
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-2000995 SC F 1 6.927.50 P
200309 7.237.59
7.417.34
7.56
ANJALI YADAV
3- DEL- XX-00-4-2000996 BC F 1 7.777.75 P
200310 7.457.59
6.96 7.00
8.12
ANKI TA GAUTAM
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-2000997 SC F 1 5.876.75 P
200311 6.897.75
6.77 6.67
7.34
ANSHI KA BHARDWAJ
3- DEL- XX-00-4-2000998 GN F 1 7.838.25 P
200312 8.779.09
8.497.34
8. 45
ARTI
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-2000999 GN F 1 6.876.92 P
172276 7.187.59
6.856.67
7.78
ASH SH DI XI' T
3- DEL- XX-00-4-2001000 GN M 1 5.467.17 P
200313 5.56 6. 42
5.276.00
7.00
AYUSHI GUPTA
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-2001001 GN F 1 7.498.25 P
200314 8.537.92
7.828.00
9.23
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DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

B-

B-

CONSOLI DATED CHART 14-Jun-2022 PAGE: 1
SESSI ON:  2021- 2022

SEM 4
CGPA

8.75 DED402 A- B 8. 75 CACA71 B 8. 00 8.75
8.08

6. 75 DED402 B  B- 7.75 CAC471 B 8. 00 7.49
7.67

6. 75 DED402 B A- 8. 25 CACA71 B 8. 00 7.83
7.86

6. 25 DED402 B- B- 7.00 CACAT71 B 8. 00 7.37
7.25

7.00 DED402 B B 8. 00 CACAT71 B 8. 00 7.18
7.52

7.75 DED402 A- B- 8.50 CACA71 B 8. 00 7.40
7.78

7.00 DED402 B C 7.50 CACAT71 B 8. 00 6. 50
7.17

8. 00 DED402 A- A- 9. 00 CAC471 B 8. 00 8. 36
8.33

7.75 DED402 B B- 7.75 CACAT1 B 8. 00 6. 97
7.38

6. 75 DED402 B- B- 7.00 CACA4T71 B 8. 00 5.43
6. 80

9.75 DED402 A A 9. 00 CACA71 B 8. 00 7.95
8.61



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: DI PLOVA | N ELEMENTARY EDUCATI ON

NAME / ROLL NO.

BALBI R SI NGH
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 2001002

BHUPENDRA KUVAR PAL
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 2001003

CHHAVI  SI NGH
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 2001004

CHHAVI  UPADHYAY
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 2001005

DEEPTI VERNMA
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 2001006

DOLLY KUMARI
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 2001007

GEETA SHARMVA
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 2001008

GOURAV DI XI'T
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 2001009

H MANSHU GUPTA
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 2001010

H MANSHU SAXENA
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 2001011

HRI DAYESH YADAV
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 2001012

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

BC M 1
200315

BC M 1
200316

N F 1
200317

N F 1
160336

BC F 1
181747

SC F 1
180258

BC F 1
200318

N M 1
200319

200320

N M 1
200321

BC M 1
200322
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SGPA  RES.

T

.99 7.
.03 7.
. 67
.12

[EnY
©
~

P

42
50

.92
.92
.67
.23

.09
.92
.00
.00

.92
.92
.67
.00

.42
.25
. 67
.56

.67
.25
.67
.12

.34
.25
.34
.23

.00
.92
.34
.23

.17
.00
.00
.23

.50
.92
.67
.34

.75
.34
.00
.78

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

A-

CONSOLI DATED CHART

6. 00 DED402 C C

6. 75 DED402 B- A-

8.00 DED402 B B

7.75DED402 B A

9.75 DED402 A A

8.00 DED402 B A-

7.00 DED402 B- B

9.25DED402 A B

8.50 DED402 A- C

6.00 DED402 C B-

7.25 DED402 B A

.75 CACA71

.50 CACA71

.00 CACAT71

.25 CACA71

.75 CACA71

.25 CACA71

.25 CACAT71

.50 CACA71

.00 CACAT71

.25 CACA71

.25 CACAT71

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

14-Jun-2022 PAGE: 2

SESSI ON:  2021- 2022
SEM 4

CGPA

7.07
6. 87

7.58
7.63

8. 36
7.77

8.74
9.11

8.23
8. 20

6. 86
7.27

8. 49
8.61

7.79
7.76

6. 68
6.75



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: DI PLOVA | N ELEMENTARY EDUCATI ON

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.

ENROLMENT# T P
JAlI SHREE RAWAT
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-2001013 GN F 1 9.149.17 P

200323 8.238.00
8. 00 6. 67
8. 67
JHANKAR SI NGH
3- DEL- XX-00- 4-2001014 GN F 1 8.777.67 P
200324 8.277.92
7.136.34
8.23
KANCHAN
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-2001015 SC F 1 7.247.34 P
173034 6.96 7. 50
6.16 6. 34
7.23
KANCHAN JHA
3- DEL- XX-00-4-2001016 GN F 1 7.407.75 P
200325 7.48 8. 92
7.197.00
6. 56
KM BHAWNA S| NGH
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-2001017 GN F 1 7.538.00 P
200326 8.53 8.00
7.577.00
8. 00
KM KAVI TA
3- DEL- XX-00- 4-2001018 SC F 1 6.897.09 P
200327 5.125.84
5.996. 34
7.23
KM  MONI KA
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-2001019 BC F 1 6.457.34 P
200328 7.527.92
7.216.67
7.56
KM  POONAM
3- DEL- XX-00-4-2001020 GN F 1 6.817.17 P
200329 6.707.84
6.66 6. 67
7.45
KM RUBY
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-2001021 GN F 1 6.257.59 P
200330 7.407.92
7.307.00
7.45
KM SAM KSHA SI NGH
3- DEL- XX-00- 4-2001022 SC F 1 7.488.42 P
200331 8.618.92
7.49 6. 67
8.12
KM  TRAPTI
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-2001023 GN F 1 6.617.17 P
200332 6.877.75
6.557.34
7.45

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

ABS

CONSOLI DATED CHART 14-Jun-2022 PAGE: 3

SESSI ON:  2021- 2022

SEM 4

CGPA

9.25 DED402 B A 8. 25 CACA71 B 8. 00 8. 46
8.38

8.25 DED402 B A- 8.25 CAC4A71 B 8. 00 8. 07
7.76

7.00 DED402 B- B 7.25 CACAT1 B 8. 00 6. 80
7.16

6. 75 DED402 B ABS 6.00 CAC471 B 8. 00 7.36
7.27

8.00 DED402 B B 8. 00 CACAT71 B 8. 00 7.88
7.85

7.25 DED402 B- B- 7.00 CACAT71 B 8. 00 6. 00
6. 84

7.25 DED402 B B- 7.75 CACAT1 B 8. 00 7.05
7.43

7.00 DED402 B  B- 7.75 CAC471 B 8. 00 6.72
7.33

7.00 DED402 B B- 7.75 CACAT1 B 8. 00 6. 98
7.49

8.00 DED402 B A- 8. 25 CAC4A71 B 8. 00 7.86
8. 09

7.00 DED402 B B- 7.75 CACAT1 B 8. 00 6. 68
7.42



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: DI PLOVA | N ELEMENTARY EDUCATI ON

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.

ENROLMENT# T P
KRI SHNA KUVAR
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-2001025 GN M 1 8.347.92 P

200334 8.339.17
8.99 8. 00
7.89
MAH MA VERVA
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4-2001026 BC F 1 8.708.67 P
160021 8.318.84
7.837.67
8.12
MAYANK SENGAR
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-2001027 GN M 1 7.597.75 P
200335 6.90 6. 67
7.40 6. 00
6. 12
MOHI T GARG
3- DEL- XX-00-4-2001028 GN M 1 7.067.75 P
200336 6.58 7. 00
6. 86 6. 00
6. 00
MUNESH CHAUDHARY
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-2001029 BC M 1 7.777.25 P
200337 7.747.59
8.338.00
7.67
NEHA
3- DEL- XX-00-4-2001030 GN F 1 6.128.17 P
200338 6.037.92
6.00 6. 67
7.56
NI DHI  SHARNMA
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-2001031 GN F 1 7.238.34 P
172511 7.437.92
7.197.67
9.12
NI KHI L SI NGH
3- DEL- XX-00-4-2001032 SC M 1 7.997.75 P
200339 8.18 8. 92
8.748.00
8. 56
NI RAT BHATNAGAR
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-2001033 GN F 1 6.348.17 P
160027 6.62 7.00
6.326.34
6. 89
NI SHI  KUMARI
3- DEL- XX-00-4-2001034 GN F 1 9.128.42 P
200340 8.958. 84
8.36 9. 67
8. 56
PRI NCY GAUTAM
3- DEL- XX- 00-4-2001036 GN F 1 7.097.84 P
160238 7.127.67
6.82 8.00
8. 00

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

B-

A-

CONSOLI DATED CHART 14-Jun-2022 PAGE: 4
SESSI ON:  2021- 2022

SEM 4

CGPA

8.25DED402 B C 7.50 CACAT71 B 8. 00 8.54
8.11

8.00 DED402 B A- 8.25 CAC4A71 B 8. 00 8.29
8.29

5.75 DED402 C B- 6. 25 CACA71 B- 7.00 7.29
6. 56

5.75 DED402 C C 5. 75 CAC471 B 8. 00 6. 83
6. 56

7.50 DED402 B B- 7.75 CACAT1 B 8. 00 7.94
7.61

8.00DED402 B D 7.00 CACAT71 B 8. 00 6. 05
7.62

9.00 DED402 A B 9.50 CACA71 B 8. 00 7.28
8.53

8.50 DED402 A- B 8. 75 CACA71 B 8. 00 8.29
8.34

7.25 DED402 B- D 6. 25 CACA71 B 8. 00 6.43
7.12

9.25DED402 B B 8. 00 CACA71 B 8. 00 8. 82
8.74

8.75DED402 B C 7.25 CACAT1 B 8. 00 7.01
7.92



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: DI PLOVA | N ELEMENTARY EDUCATI ON

NAME / ROLL NO.

RACHNA TOVAR
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 2001037

RAGHAVENDRA TYAGQ
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 2001038

RASHI KA YADAV
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 2001040

RI TURAJ SI NGH CHAUHAN
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 2001041

RUBY UPADHYAY
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 2001042

SAKCHHAM SRI VASTAVA
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 2001043

SAURABH KUMAR
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 2001045

SHASHANK GOYAL
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 2001046

SHI LPY TYAG
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 2001048

SHI VANI - SI NCH
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 2001049

SHREYA TYAG
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 2001050

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

N F 1
200342

N M 1
200343

BC F 1
171983

N M 1
200345

N F 1
200346

N M 1
163099

SC M 1
140425

N M 1
200347

200349

N F 1
200350

AN F 1
160364
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SGPA  RES.

T

.61 7.
.96 7.
.34
.56

w
N
~

P

00
59

.34
.42
.00
.78

.84
.00
. 67
.34

.00
.17
.34
. 67

.17
.09
.34
.45

.34
.92
.67
.12

.00
.00
. 67
.34

.75
.42
.67
. 67

.84
.25
.00
.67

.00
.25
.00
.34

.50
.34
.00
.34

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

CONSOLI DATED CHART

7. 25 DED402

7. 50 DED402

7. 00 DED402

7. 25 DED402

8. 00 DED402

9. 00 DED402

7. 00 DED402

5. 25 DED402

8. 75 DED402

10. 00 DED402

8. 25 DED402

B-

.75 CACA71

.00 CACA71

.50 CACA71

.00 CACA71

.75 CACA71

.50 CACA71

.50 CACA71

. 75 CACA71

.75 CACA71

.00 CACA71

.50 CACA71

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

14-Jun-2022 PAGE: 5

SESSI ON:  2021- 2022
SEM 4

CGPA

6. 61
7.40

5.84
7.22

7.93
8. 00

6. 22
7.31

9. 09
9.22

7.14
7.34

4. 65
5.73

8. 97
8. 16

8.41
8.81



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: DI PLOVA | N ELEMENTARY EDUCATI ON

NAME / ROLL NO.

SHWETA YADAV
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 2001051

SONAM
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 2001052

SONI' A DI VAKER
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 2001053

SRI SHTI KASHYAP
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 2001054

SWATI GAUTAM
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 2001055

TAVANNA S| NGH
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 2001056

UPASANA SHARMA
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 2001057

VANSHI KA Pl PPAL
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 2001058

VI DH  BHATI A
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 2001059

VI SHAL
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 2001060

YASHI KA TI WARI
3- DEL- XX- 00- 4- 2001061

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

BC F 1
180269

N F 1
200351

SC F 1
200352

BC F 1
200353

N F 1
200354

BC F 1
130044

N F 1
200355

SC F 1
200356

200357

SC M 1
200358

N F 1
200359
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SGPA  RES.

T

.318.
.36 7.
. 67
.12

[EnY
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~

P

34
92

.84
.59
.67
.89

.09
.67
.34
.12

.34
. 67
.34
. 56

. 67
.59
.00
.34

.00
. 67
.34
.23

.17
.59
. 67
.34

.42
.92
.00
.00

.59
.00
.34
.45

.50
.25
.00
.45

.00
.34
.00
.12

=)

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

DED401

B-

CONSOLI DATED CHART

8. 25 DED402

8. 00 DED402

8. 00 DED402

7. 75 DED402

7. 25 DED402

7. 25 DED402

7. 25 DED402

8. 00 DED402

9. 75 DED402

6. 75 DED402

8. 00 DED402

B-

.00 CACAT71

. 75 CACA71

.25 CACAT71

.25 CACA71

.25 CACAT71

.25 CACA71

.25 CACAT71

.00 CACA71

.50 CACA71

.00 CACA71

.25 CACAT71

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

14-Jun-2022 PAGE: 6

SESSI ON:  2021- 2022
SEM 4

CGPA

7.27
8. 07

7.52
8.38

7.92
7.88

6. 83
7.71

6. 93
7.34

6. 95
7.24

7.34
7.78

8. 55
9.01

7.47
7.75



